
Dato Bilag nr. Tekst Ind Ud Saldo

01.01.24 Overført fra 2023 -                     

07.01.24 03-24 Morgenmad indkøb -188,00         -188,00             

07.01.24 04-24 Morgenmads indsamling 213,00        25,00                 

11.02.24 10-24 Morgenmad indkøb -174,00         -149,00             

11.02.24 11-24 Morgenmad indkøb -32,00           -181,00             

11.02.24 12-24 Morgenmad indsamling 194,00        13,00                 

10.03.24 17-24 Morgenmad indkøb -187,00 -174,00             

10.03.24 18-24 Morgenmad indsamling 186,00 12,00                 

07.04.24 24-24 Morgenmad indkøb -130,00 -118,00             

07.04.24 28-24 Morgnmad indsamling 170,00 52,00                 

05.05.24 34-24 Morgenmad indkøb -220,00         -168,00             

05.05.24 35-24 Morgenmad indsamling 155,00        -13,00               

09.06.24 42-24 Morgenmad indkøb -183,50         -196,50             

09.06.24 43-24 Morgenmad indsamling 165,00        -31,50               

14.07.24 52-24 Morgenmad indkøb -221,25 -252,75             

14.07.24 53-24 Morgenmad indsamling 80,00 -172,75             

11.08.24 59-24 Morgenmad indsamling 155,00 -17,75               

11.08.24 58-24 Morgenmad indkøb -145,50         -163,25             

01.09.24 68-24 Morgenmad indkøb -132,00 -295,25             

01.09.24 69-24 Morgenmad indsamling 210,00 -85,25               

13.10.24 77-24 Morgenmad Indkøb -84,50 -169,75             

13.10.24 78-24 Morgenmad Indsamling - Kontant 41,00 -128,75             

13.10.24 79-24 Morgenmad Indsamling - Mobilbetaling 120,00 -8,75                  

03.11.24 90-24 Morgenmad - Indkøb -96,00 -104,75             

03.11.24 91-24 Morgenmad indsamling kontant 32,50 -72,25               

03.11.24 92-24 Morgenmad indsamling mobilbetaling 105,00 32,75                 

01.12.24 99-24 Morenmad indkøb -86,50 -53,75               

01.12.24 100-24 Morgenmad indsamling - kontant 20,00 -33,75               

01.12.24 101-24 Morgenmad indsamling - Mobilbetaling 95,00 61,25                 

31.12.24 Overskud doneres til OSK 61,00

NA OSK SoV Kasserapport

Morgenmad 2024


